Termék
2023/A MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118

Név

2023/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2024/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkotvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkotvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkotvény
REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.5 EUR 301118

ISIN
HU0000402383
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51887498282
X52161992198
X52558594391
X$2259191273

Max mennyiség  Eladasi hozam %

50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000

100 000
50 000 000

8,83
8,82
8,46
7,85
7,86
8,01
7,83
8,16
7,29

7,55
7,47
7

6,97
6,87
7,15

7,12
6,84
6,91
7,17
7,13
7,12
4,5298
4,9223
3,6297
3,7387
3,9261
4,1636

Vételi hozam %
10,85
9,93
9,92
9,56
8,95
8,96
9,11
8,93
9,26
8,39

8,65
8,57
8,1

8,07
7,97
8,25

8,22
7,94
8,01
8,27
8,23
8,22
6,9521
6,7628
5,2246
5,3539
5,4829
5,765

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

95,4453
93,2386
95,123
86,291
85,4911
84,9053
83,5964
103,5817
84,9948
101,15
96,646
88,7827
76,9711
101,15
78,5947
77,9232
84,117

83,3192
68,2967
65,2566
62,1568
59,2032
62,679
100,2886
100,2549
95,1279
93,4453
103,4019
77,5014

Nett6 vételi arfolyam %
98,7829
94,6369
92,1483
93,4114
84,3462
82,7405
82,6722
81,1232

100,6048
81,6206
99,75
92,3068
85,047
72,8043
99,75
73,6816
72,426
77,9098

77,3666
62,5794
59,2923
55,3363
52,1334
54,3926

99,698
99,2053
92,0559
89,6889
98,4316
69,5405

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %

95,9207
95,3139
96,0246
87,0307
87,3295
85,4094
85,0841
109,2296
87,4606
102,4851
102,2864
90,6638
77,4738
101,1889
78,6111
80,639
87,6567

84,4012
69,0651
65,6377
64,6226
60,1868
63,9577
101,7421
102,4646
96,1724
93,8049
107,169
77,8822

Brutté vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
103,2541 2023.11.24
95,1123 2024.06.26
94,2236 2024.10.24
94,313 2025.06.24
85,0859 2025.11.26
84,5789 2026.12.22
83,1763 2026.04.22
82,6109 2026.08.26
106,2527 2026.10.21
84,0864 2027.10.27
101,0851 2027.04.22
97,9472 2028.10.22
86,9281 2028.03.23
73,307 2029.05.23
99,7889 2029.08.22
73,698 2030.08.21
75,1418 2031.10.22
81,4495 2032.11.24
2032.08.25
78,4486 2032.05.27
63,3478 2033.04.20
59,6734 2034.06.22
57,8021 2038.10.27
53,117 2041.04.25
55,6713 2051.04.28
101,1515 2023.11.22
101,415 2024.03.25
93,1004 2025.10.22
90,0485 2026.04.28
102,1987 2027.02.22
69,9213 2030.11.18

2023.08.23.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usD
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR



